
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

46 
38 

200 
26 
72 
21 
95 

165 
119 
331 
77 
35 
82 
71 

147 
146 
61 
25 
85 
80 

110 
107 

Name 

Joel Ededahl 
Anton Orrgren 
Marvin Ahlqvist 
Carl Andersson 
Wilmer Pettersson 
Rasmus Isaksson 
William Palm 
Jennifer Nord 
Victor Sundberg 
William Svensson 
Erik Holm 
Niklas Talback 
Moa Dahlman 
Agnes Wendelin 
Lucas Brink 
Daniel Lundfors 
Sixten Allinger Sandgren 
Douglas Dundic 
Maximilian Boström (D) 
Jonathan Nylén 
Felix Sahlberg 
Louise Lööf 

Best Tm 

37.189 
37.503 
37.582 
37.589 
37.624 
37.637 
37.779 
37.793 
37.805 
37.917 
38.004 
38.037 
38.376 
38.445 
38.617 
38.676 
38.779 
38.853 
38.918 
39.598 
40.623 
41.122 

Diff 

0.314 
0.393 
0.400 
0.435 
0.448 
0.590 
0.604 
0.616 
0.728 
0.815 
0.848 
1.187 
1.256 
1.428 
1.487 
1.590 
1.664 
1.729 
2.409 
3.434 
3.933 

Best Speed 

88,091 
87,353 
87,169 
87,153 
87,072 
87,042 
86,715 
86,683 
86,655 
86,399 
86,201 
86,127 
85,366 
85,213 
84,833 
84,704 
84,479 
84,318 
84,177 
82,731 
80,644 
79,665 

In Lap 

12 
10 
4 
9 

12 
10 
10 
10 
12 
10 
12 
7 

12 
11 
11 
13 
10 
8 

14 
9 
2 

12 

Klubb 

Rasbo MK 
Kristianstads KK 
Varggropens KRC 
Enköpings MK 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Jönköpings KC 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Järfälla MK 
Rasbo MK 
Katrineholms MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Järfälla MK 
Södertälje KRC 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Rasbo MK 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time
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Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 4 - Södertälje KRC Söndag 

Senior 125 

Träning 2 gr 2 

Practice (9:00 Time) started at 9:37:06 

Södertälje KRC 0,910 km 

2022-07-03 09:10 


